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AQD-KALAMAZOO 
Enforcement Officer , 

Complaint Number: C-18-01942 

On July 17 ,2018 we received a violation notice under Rule 201 for sandblasting 

operation. We were advised and notified 2 weeks later that we needed to submit a 

written statement as to what repairs we would be making. We are currently working on 

correcting and reconstructing our sandblast area to meet code and standards. We are 

adding a front and back wall to endose this area. AII blasting has stopped until these 

repairs are made. Diposal of the sand will be made at the correct falicities. Attached is a 

drawing of the measures we are taking to adjust this issue. lf you need any additional 

information please feel free to contact me via email, phone or in person. 

Sincerely, 

Keri Jaocbs 

Office Manager@ M & C Repair/Trucking 
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M&C Repalr / Truoklng LLC 

3244 Llnooln Road 

Hamilton, Mlchlgan 49419 

mctruokingllo@yahoo.com 


